FNR6020-R68N6.55A 0.68±30% 0.017 6.55 3.8 115
FNR6020-R82N5.3A 0.82±30% 0.017 5.3 3.8 110
FNR6020-1R0N4.15A 1.0±30% 0.02 4.15 3.5 100
FNR6020-1R5N4.25A 1.5±30% 0.022 4.25 3.2 79
FNR6020-1R8N4.85A 1.8±30% 0.028 4.85 2.75 68
FNR6020-2R2N3.75A 2.2±30% 0.028 3.75 2.75 61
FNR6020-3R3N3.15A 3.3±30% 0.035 3.15 2.6 51
FNR6020-3R9N3.25A 3.9±30% 0.049 3.25 2.1 45
FNR6020-4R7M3A 4.7±20% 0.058 3 2 41
FNR6020-5R6M2.4A 5.6±20% 0.058 2.4 1.9 36
FNR6020-6R8M2.2A 6.8±20% 0.079 2.2 1.8 31
FNR6020-8R2M2.1A 8.2±20% 0.105 2.1 1.4 27
FNR6020-100M1.75A 10±20% 0.105 1.75 1.4 27
FNR6020-120M0.145A 12±20% 0.12 1.45 1.3 25
FNR6020-150M1.2A 15±20% 0.145 1.2 1.2 21
FNR6020-180M1.2A 18±20% 0.18 1.2 1.08 18
FNR6020-220M1.05A 22±20% 0.204 1.05 1 16
FNR6020-330M0.95A 33±20% 0.3 0.95 0.84 11
FNR6020-470M0.7A 47±20% 0.43 0.7 0.8 10
A 6.00±0.30
B 6.00±0.30
C 2.10 max
D 2.30±0.3